
 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Guard: SMG Guard: IJG Guard: SIG Guard: IIG

 South Brook MS Sensations Jr Guard Elizabeth-Forward HS Penn Trafford Exquisite Andromeda
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.94 
76 1
74 1

 

12.74 
65 1
63 1

 

14.81 
76 1
73 2

 

14.87 
75 2
74 1

 

14.34 
73 2
71 2

 

14.94 
76 1
74 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.88 
77 1
73 1

 

15.54 
79 1
77 1

 

15.34 
78 2
76 2

 

15.61 
80 1
77 1

 

15.80 
79 1
79 1

 

15.14 
77 2
75 2

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.20 
73 1
69 1

 

14.00 
72 1
68 1

 

15.40 
78 2
76 2

 

15.90 
80 1
79 1

 

14.90 
76 2
73 2

 

15.10 
77 1
74 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.10 
67 1
64 1

 

13.20 
68 1
64 1

 

15.00 
77 2
73 2

 

15.30 
78 1
75 1

 

15.50 
79 2
76 1

 

15.40 
80 1
74 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.30 
69 1
64 1

 

12.90 
65 1
64 1

 

15.00 
77 2
73 2

 

15.20 
78 1
74 1

 

15.50 
80 1
75 2

 

15.30 
77 2
76 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

70.42
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1
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1
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 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Dance: ICD

 Co-Motion
 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Dance: IJD Dance: SMD Dance: IND Dance: SND Dance: IAD Dance: SAD

 Fast Forward South Brook MS Co-Motion Carrick Ringgold HS Dance Fx Fast Forward Co-Motion Central Mountain HS Avella HS
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

31.74 
80 1
79 1

 

33.34 
84 1
83 1

 

31.88 
81 1
79 1

 

29.48 
75 2
73 2

 

34.94 
88 1
87 1

 

34.14 
86 1
85 1

 

31.22 
80 3
77 3

 

32.54 
82 2
81 2

 

32.56 
84 1
80 1

 

30.42 
78 2
75 2

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

16.50 
83 1
82 1

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

16.90 
85 1
84 1

 

14.30 
72 2
71 2

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

15.80 
80 3
78 3

 

16.00 
81 2
79 2

 

17.10 
86 1
85 1

 

14.30 
73 2
70 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.90 
81 1
78 1

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

13.40 
69 2
65 2

 

15.80 
80 1
78 1

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

15.80 
80 3
78 3

 

16.20 
82 2
80 2

 

15.80 
80 1
78 1

 

14.60 
75 2
71 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

15.80 
80 1
78 1

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

13.90 
71 2
68 2

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

16.40 
82 1
82 1

 

15.60 
79 3
77 3

 

15.80 
80 2
78 2

 

15.50 
78 1
77 1

 

14.80 
75 2
73 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.14
0.0
80.14
1

82.04
0.0
82.04
1

81.88
0.0
81.88
1

71.08
0.0
71.08
2

83.44
0.0
83.44
1

83.04
0.0
83.04
1

78.42
0.0
78.42
3

80.54
0.0
80.54
2

80.96
0.0
80.96
1

74.12
0.0
74.12
2
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 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Twirlers: ICT

 Exquisite
 

CAD
CAD

 

1.00 
1 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Bronze
0.0
Bronze
1
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1st

st

1st

st

st



 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IOT

 Sensations South Brook MS Dance FX Carrick Saltsburg HS Sensations
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.88 
77 1
73 1

 

14.21 
73 1
70 1

 

14.61 
75 1
72 1

 

14.41 
74 1
71 1

 

15.61 
80 1
77 1

 

16.60 
--
--

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.68 
81 1
77 1

 

14.28 
74 1
70 1

 

16.54 
84 1
82 1

 

14.48 
75 1
71 1

 

14.94 
76 1
74 1

 

16.30 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.60 
75 1
71 1

 

13.30 
69 1
64 1

 

15.90 
81 1
78 1

 

13.60 
70 1
66 1

 

13.90 
71 1
68 1

 

15.30 
78 1
75 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.30 
73 1
70 1

 

13.10 
68 1
63 1

 

15.20 
78 1
74 1

 

13.00 
67 1
63 1

 

15.10 
77 1
74 1

 

14.90 
77 1
72 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

13.50 
69 1
66 1

 

15.10 
77 1
74 1

 

13.30 
68 1
65 1

 

15.00 
77 1
73 1

 

14.60 
75 1
71 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.16
0.0
74.16
1

68.39
0.0
68.39
1

77.35
0.0
77.35
1

68.79
0.0
68.79
1

74.55
0.0
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1
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0.0
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1
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 4/13/2013 Pittsburgh Percussion

 Marching Percussion: SAP Marching Percussion: INP

 Penn-Trafford HS Pittsburgh Percussion
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.60 
84 1
82 1

 

15.10 
78 1
73 1

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

32.20 
83 1
79 1

 

33.50 
85 1
83 1

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

32.80 
83 1
81 1

 

31.60 
81 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81.60
0.0
81.60
1
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0.0
80.20
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st


	Text1: Silver


