Pittsburgh Percussion

	Guard: SMG	Guard: IJG	Guard: SIG		Guard: IIG	
	South Brook MS	Sensations Jr Guard	Elizabeth-Forward HS	Penn Trafford	Exquisite	Andromeda
EQ70-130 voc exc	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	12.74 (1st) 65 (1st) 63 (1st)	14.81 2 nd 76 1 st 73 2 nd	14.87 (1st) 75 (2nd) 74 (1st)	14.34 2 nd 73 2 nd 71 2 nd	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)
MV70-130 voc exc	14.88 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	15.54 (st) 79 (st) 77 (st)	15.34 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd} 76 ^{2nd}	15.61 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.80 (1st) 79 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.14 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd} 75 ^{2nd}
ENS COMP EXC	14.20 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	14.00 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)	15.40 (2nd) 78 (2nd) 76 (2nd)	15.90 (1 st) 80 (1 st) 79 (1 st)	14.90 (2nd) 76 (2nd) 73 (2nd)	15.10 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	13.20 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)	15.00 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd} 73 ^{2nd}	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	15.50 (1st) 79 (2nd) 76 (1st)	15.40 (2nd) 80 (1st) 74 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	13.30 (1st) 69 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.90 (1st) 65 (1st) 64 (1st)	15.00 (2nd) 77 (2nd) 73 (2nd)	15.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.50 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (2nd)	15.30 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd} 76 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.42 0.0 70.42 1 st	68.38 _{0.0} 68.38 _{1st}	75.55 0.0 75.55 2 nd	76.88 0.1 76.78 1 st	76.04 0.0 76.04 1st	75.88 0.0 75.88 2 nd

	Dance: ICD	
	Co-Motion	
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.0 Gold 1 st	

Pittsburgh Percussion

	Dance: IJD	Dance: SMD	Dance: IND	Dance: SND		Dance: IAD			Dance: SAD	
	Fast Forward	South Brook MS	Co-Motion	Carrick	Ringgold HS	Dance Fx	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	Central Mountain HS	Avella HS
MV70-130-DANCE voc exc	31.74 1st 80 1st 79 1st	33.34 (1 st) 84 (1 st) 83 (1 st)	31.88 (1 st) 81 (1 st) 79 (1 st)	29.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	34.94 (1 st) 88 (1 st) 87 (1 st)	34.14 (1 st) 86 (1 st) 85 (1 st)	31.22 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	32.54 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd	32.56 (1st) 84 (1st) 80 (1st)	30.42 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	16.50 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	16.70 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	16.90 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)	14.30 2 nd 72 2 nd 71 2 nd	16.70 1st 84 1st 83 1st	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.80 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	16.00 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	17.10 1st 86 1st 85 1st	14.30 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd
GE REP PERF	15.90 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	13.40 2 nd 69 2 nd 65 2 nd	15.80 1st 80 1st 78 1st	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.80 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	16.20 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	14.60 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd
GE REP PERF	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	16.70 1st 84 1st 83 1st	13.90 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)	16.40 (1st) 82 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.60 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.80 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.50 (1st) 78 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.80 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.14 0.0 80.14 1st	82.04 0.0 82.04 1 st	81.88 _{0.0} 81.88 1 st	71.08 0.0 71.08 2 nd	83.44 0.0 83.44 1 st	83.04 0.0 83.04 1st	78.42 0.0 78.42 3 rd	80.54 0.0 80.54 2 nd	80.96 _{0.0} 80.96 1 st	74.12 0.0 74.12 2 nd

	Twirlers: ICT
	Exquisite
CAD CAD	1.00 (1st) 1 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze 0.0 Bronze 1st

Pittsburgh Percussion

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: INT	Twirlers: SNT	Twirlers: SAT	Twirlers: IOT
	Sensations	South Brook MS	Dance FX	Carrick	Saltsburg HS	Sensations
EQ70-130 voc exc	14.88 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.21 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.61 (1 st) 75 (1 st) 72 (1 st)	14.41 (st) 74 (st) 71 (st)	15.61 (st) 80 (st) 77 (st)	16.60 (1 st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.68 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.28 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	16.54 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	14.48 (st) 75 (st) 71 (st)	14.94 (st) 76 (st) 74 (st)	16.30 (1 st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.30 (1st) 69 (1st) 64 (1st)	15.90 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	13.60 (st) 70 (st) 66 (st)	13.90 (st) 71 (st) 68 (st)	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.10 (1st) 68 (1st) 63 (1st)	15.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	13.00 (st) 67 (st) 63 (st)	15.10 (st) 77 (st) 74 (st)	14.90 (1st) 77 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.50 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	15.10 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	13.30 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	15.00 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.16 0.0 74.16 1 st	68.39 0.0 68.39 1st	77.35 0.0 77.35 1 st	68.79 0.0 68.79 1st	74.55 0.0 74.55 1 st	77.70 0.0 77.70 1st

	Marching Percussion: SAP	Marching Percussion: INP
	Penn-Trafford HS	Pittsburgh Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.60 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.10 (1st) 78 (1st) 73 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	32.20 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)	33.50 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	32.80 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	31.60 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.60 _{0.0} 81.60 1 st	80.20 0.0 80.20 1st